
Price & Availability 

Silver Birch Close 
Higher Heath, Whitchurch, Shropshire, SY13 2FP 

PLOT NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

HOUSE TYPE 

Montford 

Montford 

Ascot 

Ascot 

Ascot 

Ascot 

DESCRIPTION 

3 bedroom semi with two 
parking spaces 

£299,995 

3 bedroom semi with two 
parking spaces 

£299,995 

4 bedroom detached with 
single integral garage and 

off-street parking 

4 bedroom detached with 
single integral garage and 

off-street parking 

4 bedroom detached with 
single integral garage and 

off-street parking 

4 bedroom detached with 
single integral garage and 

off-street parking 

PRICE 

£524,995 

£524,995 

£522,995 

£519,995 

ANTICIPATED BUILD  
COMPLETION DATE 

Wednesday 3 December 2025 

Thursday 11 December 2025 

Wednesday 14 January 2026 

Thursday 19 March 2026 

Thursday 23 April 2026

Thursday 14 May 2026

AVAILABILITY 

SOLD STC

AVAILABLE 

SOLD STC

AVAILABLE 

AVAILABLE 

SOLD STC




